FY 2024

School District Contracts
United Way Greater Lehigh Valley Contracts
United Way Berks Contracts
CIS Affiliate Grants

Federal Grants

State & Local Grants

Individual Donations
Corporate Donations
Foundation Donations

Special Events

Non-Financial Asset Donations
Investments

Misc. Revenue

2,848,890.61
676,395.77
59,023.53
428,900.00
881,450.15
589,662.78
209,717.21
125,786.20
447,050.00
107,519.20
42,609.89
422,937.00
1,335.00

6,931,277.34
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