FY 2024

School District Contracts	2,848,890.61
United Way Greater Lehigh Valley Contracts	676,395.77
United Way Berks Contracts	59,023.53
CIS Affiliate Grants	428,900.00
Federal Grants	881,450.15
State & Local Grants	589,662.78
Individual Donations	299,717.21
Corporate Donations	125,786.20
Foundation Donations	447,050.00
Special Events	107,519.20
Non-Financial Asset Donations	42,609.89
Investments	422,937.00
Misc. Revenue	1,335.00
	6,931,277.34